FEDERAL ROAD SAFETY CORPS
National Headquarters

4 Maputo Street, Zone 3, Wuse, Abuja

2022 PROMOTION EXERCISE TIMETABLE (UPDATED)
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CRC - ACC
SRC - CRC
RC - SRC

DRC - RC

ACI - DCI

PMI - ACI
SMI - PMI
MI-I - SMI
MI-II - MI-I
MI-III - MI-II

S/N | RANK ACTIVITY DATE Venue
1 a. bcc - cc Arrival and Documentation | Sun 8 Jan, 2023 RSHQ
Physical Fitness Test Mon 9 Jan, 2023
Examination Mon 9 Jan, 2023
' Oral Interview Mon 16 - Thur 19 Jan, 2023
' Departure Fri 20 Jan, 2023
b. ACC - DCC - Arrival and Documentation | Sun 8 Jan, 2023 RSHQ

Physical Fitness Test

Mon 9 Jan, 2023

Examination

Tue 10 Jan, 2023

Oral Interview

Mon 16 - Thur 19 Jan, 2023

Departure

P

Fri 20 Jan, 2023
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“Arrival and Documentation | Tue 24 Jan, 2023
PFT and Oral Interview | Wed 25 Jan, 2023 Command
Examination Thur 26 Jan, 2023 HQs

Departure

T

Arrival and Documentation

Fri 27 Jan, 2023

Do
PFT and Oral Interview | Fri 13 Jan, 2023 Command
Examination Sat 14 Jan, 2023 HQs
Departure Sun 15 Jan, 2023
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1 4 a. CRMA - MI-II | Arrival and Documentation | Fri 13 Jan, 2023 Zonal
b. DCRMA - CRMA | pFT and Oral Interview | Sat 14 Jan, 2023 Command
¢. SRMA - DCRMA Examination | Sun 15 Jan, 2023 HQs
d. RMAI - SRMA
e. RMAII - RMAI DeparTur‘e . Mon 16 ,203
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4J an, 2023 Assistant Corps Marshal
Corps Secretary
For: Chairman MPC




